## **AAGAM CAPITAL LIMITED**

Date: 27.10.2020

To,
The Manager (Listing)

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 531866

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the period half year ended 30.09.2020

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith a Certificate duly signed by Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd, Share Transfer Agent and the Whole Time Director of Aagam Capital Limited for the period half year ended on 30.09.2020 in compliance of Regulation 7 (2) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for your information and record.

Regards,

For, Aagam Capital Limited

MUMBAL

**Anil Kothari** 

Whole Time Director

DIN: - 01991283

## **AAGAM CAPITAL LIMITED**

Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to certify that all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility of Aagam Capital Limited (CIN: L65990MH1991PLC064631) for the half-year ended September 30, 2020 have been maintained by the Registrar to Issue & Share Transfer Agent registered with the Securities and Exchange Board of India namely Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. (SEBI Registration No. INR000001385), at 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai 400059.

For Aagam Capital Limited

(Anil Kothari)
Whole Time Director

DIN: 01991283

Date: 23.10.2020
Place: Mumbai

For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

SUBRAMA NIAN ARUNRAJ Digitally signed by SUBRAMANIAN ARUNRAI DN: c=IN, o=Personal, pseudonym=1f5e85.289a3795d3df3b884 4bfee91cc10fa4fa74bc3ee43031736a759 4fe3dc, postalCode=600125, st=17AMIL NADU, serialNumber=aeea5e199df4ed89c0f725 b87057561469f96e04bbc59f4ee378df79a fbdeedd, cn=SUBRAMANIAN ARUNRAI

Date: 2020.10.27 15:14:01 +05'30'

**Authorised Signatory**